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MEMORANDUM FOR: The Record

SUBJECT : Status Report - PBSUCCESS Air Support Lida

1. The following Air Support has been rendered in connection with Phases 1, 1a,
2, and 3 of Project PBSUCCESS as of this date:

FERRY FLIGHTS
Date : Total Total
1954 Aircraft Destination Hours Hours Rate/Hr _ Cost Cost
-y .
c-i2y [ , 20:00 20:00 [ : .
c-12k 20:00 L0:00
c-12} 20:00 60:00
2 Mar c-L7 27:00 87:00
2 Mar c-hL7 ' 27:00° 1144:00
23 Mar C-47 . J 14:00 128:00 '
23 Mar Cc-k7 L- 14:00 12 00
PHASE 1
Date Total Total Total
195k  Aircraft Cargo Cargo  Hours Hours Rate/Hr  Cost Cost

27 Feb  C-12h 31,398 66,69 21:00 L2:00
28 Feb  C-124 29,564 96,258 21:00 63:00
2 Mar  C-12y 30,102 126,360 21:00 8)4:00
S Mar  C-12 31,412 157,772 21:00 105:00
S Mar C-12h 23,760 181,532 21:100 126300 -
12 Mar  C-124 12,701 194,233 21:00 147:00
23 Mar  C-12 25,500 219,733 21:00 168:00

23 Apr c-118 11,053 230,786 B:th 176:50

23 Feb  C-12 35,296 35,296 21:00 21:00 r 7

2ly Apr c-118 (5,316) 236,102 7 18)4:35
/(return)

7-8 Kay  B-25 300 236,402 10:00 19k:35

13 May  C-k7  L,999 2,40l 12:h0 207:15

21 May  C-L7 5,363 246,764 12:h0 219:45 L

PHASE 1 A

Date , Total Total Total
195y  Aircraft Cargo Cargo Hours Hours Rate/Hr Cost Cost

26 Mar  C7 5,000 5,000 6:10 6:10 C] C
28 Mar C-L7 5,200 10,200 5:50 12:00 E _1 .J




-

Total

Date Total Total
195h  Adreraft Cargo  Cargo  Hours Hours Rate/Hr Cost Cost
28 Mar C-h7  L,85% 15,050 5:50 17:50
3 Apr c-47 3,75 18,800 9:05 26:55
28 Apr c-h7  L4,000 22,800 6:10 33305
8 May c-h7 100 22,900 6:00 39:05
1L May c-47 See Phase 2 and 3
18 May C-h7 See Phase 2 and 3 )
20 May C-47 500 23,L00 6:00 U5:05 C C J
PHASE 2 AND 3
Date Total Total Total
195h  Adrcraft _Cargo _ Cargo  Hours Hours Rate/Hir  Cost Cost -
11 Apr  C-L7 4,000 k000 Tih0 70 v 3} [ r
18 Apr c-u7 5,000 9,000 7:50 15:30 ‘ .
18 Apr c-U7 5,000 14,000 T:15  22:45
26 Apr- c-47 5,000 19,000 7:35 30:20
26 Apr c-k7 5,000 24,000 7325 37:45
29 Apr c-k7 5,040 29,040 7:20  15:05
29 Apr c-47 5,040  3k4,080 7:20 52:25
30 Apr c-7 5,045 39,125 7:15  59:40
30 Apr C-b7 5,045 L),170 7:25 67:05
1 May c-L7 5,000 54,170 7:20 81:50
2 May c-h7 5,070 59,240 7:50  89:40
2 May c-k7 5,070 64,310 T:45 97:25
3 May c-L7 5,00 69,350 7:15 104:LO
3 May c-i7 5,040 7h,3%0 7:20 112:00
S May c-k7 5,090 79,480 8:00 120:00
5 Hay c-47 5,125 84,605 7:40 127:40
6 May c-47 5,110 89,715 7:20 135:00
© 6 May c-L7 5,05  9h,771 7:30 142:30
7 May c-47 5,290 100,061 7:30 150:00
7 May C-L7 5,002 105,063 7:25 157:25
8 May c-h7 5,070 110,133 7:25 16):50
8 May C-hL7 5,110 115,243 7:30 172720
11 May Cc-k7 5,029 120,272 7:30 179:50
11 May C-lu7 5,04 125,316 7:30 187:20
12 May c-47 5,120 130,436 7:35 19h:55
12 May C-k7 5,040 135,476 7:50 202:45
13 May C=47 5,150 140,626 7:25 210:10
13 May C-k7 5,300 145,926 7:30 217:40
1L May C-L7 5,173 151,099 7:45 225:25
1L May C-k7 5,130 156,229 7:25 232:50
15 May c-h7 5,130 161,359 "7:35 240:25
15 May C-L7 5,315 166,67k 7:25 247:50
16 Kay C-L7 5,228 171,902 7:10 255:00
16 May C-L7 5,130 177,032 7:30 262330 J
17 May  C-LT 5,040 182,072  7:25 269:55 —
17 May c-k7  5,k65 187,537 7:20 277:15% )




Date Total Total Total

1954 Aircraft Cargo Cargo  Hours Hours Rate/Hr Cost Cost

18 Kay c-U7 5,10 192,677 7:20 284235
- 18 May c-h7 5,205 197,882 7:40 292:15 '

19 May C-k7  k,lk35 202,317 7:10 299:25 :

19 May c-47 5,100 207,117 7:10 306:35

21 Kay  C-UT 300 207,717  7:30 314:05 —
2. |

Total Cargo Total Aircraft Hours Total Cost

\

h77,881 1lbs.

578:55 | C . _]

Air Transport Cost Per Pound:  $0.240L.

3. Cost of aircraft operation will be absorbed by Project

1/ 74 S

Distribution:
PM/AM -2
PBSUCCESS -1

L

A1r Operaons
Air-Maritime Divis.ion




